



2026:HHC:8856

Ex.P No.2101 of 2025
01.01.2026 Present: Mr. Kaushal Mungta, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Vide order dated 04.12.2025, final opportunity of two weeks was granted for filing reply/compliance affidavit, which has not been filed till date. In view of the said order, let the petition be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

01.01.2026
(Shalini)

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)